PORTWEST

TK21 - Women's Print and Promo
Softshell (2L)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 96% Polyester, 4% Elastane bonded to 100%
Polyester Micro Fleece (2L), 280g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The Print and Promo Softshell is an excellent choice for corporate wear as
it is ideal for over printing and embroidery. This woven stretch two layer
softshell is fleece backed for additional warmth and comfort, whilst the
mechanical stretch allows for ease of movement. Features include two
lower external front zipper secure pockets, two internal pockets and an
inner zipper guard.

Rainwear Softshell

Technical and innovative, the TK2 softshell uses comfortable stretch woven
fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced water resistant,
windproof and breathable properties. The sophistication of TK2 provides a
water resistant garment of unequaled strength and comfort, while at the
same time retaining exceptional suppleness.

All Weather Protection Features

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and

designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to - Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell
- Zipped pockets

- Ideal for corporate wear and personalization

- 2 layer

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Women's fit

- New style

- New Color
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TK21NARXS
TK21NARS
TK21NARM
TK21NARL
TK21NARXL
TK21NARXXL
TK21NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

PORTWEST

TK21 - Women's Print and Promo Softshell (2L)
Commodity Code: 6202401019

Weight(Kg)
0.4830
0.4970
0.5270
0.5500
0.5740
0.5840
0.6160

Cubic(m?®)
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040

EAN13

5036108332649
5036108332625
5036108332618
5036108332601
5036108332632
5036108332656
5036108332663

GTIN/DUN14

15036108820938
15036108820914
15036108820907
15036108820891
15036108820921
15036108820945
15036108820952
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