

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# TK21 - Women's Print and Promo Softshell (2L)

**Collection:** Rainwear Softshell **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 96% Polyester, 4% Elastane bonded to 100%

Polyester Micro Fleece (2L), 280g

Outer Carton: 24

#### **Product information**

The Print and Promo Softshell is an excellent choice for corporate wear as it is ideal for over printing and embroidery. This woven stretch two layer softshell is fleece backed for additional warmth and comfort, whilst the mechanical stretch allows for ease of movement. Features include two lower external front zipper secure pockets, two internal pockets and an inner zipper guard.

#### **Rainwear Softshell**

Technical and innovative, the TK2 softshell uses comfortable stretch woven fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced water resistant, windproof and breathable properties. The sophistication of TK2 provides a water resistant garment of unequaled strength and comfort, while at the same time retaining exceptional suppleness.

#### All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



#### **Features**

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel  $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$  Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell
- · Zipped pockets
- Ideal for corporate wear and personalization
- 2 layer
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Women's fit
- · New style
- New Color



#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## TK21 - Women's Print and Promo Softshell (2L)

**Commodity Code: 6202401019** 

**Test House** 

Wash care



### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
TK21NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.4830	0.1040	5036108332649	15036108820938
TK21NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.4970	0.1040	5036108332625	15036108820914
TK21NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.5270	0.1040	5036108332618	15036108820907
TK21NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.5500	0.1040	5036108332601	15036108820891
TK21NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.5740	0.1040	5036108332632	15036108820921
TK21NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.5840	0.1040	5036108332656	15036108820945
TK21NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.6160	0.1040	5036108332663	15036108820952